
Многоэтажный жилой дом №2 по ГП,
по адресу :г. Калуга, ул. Московская, д.311.

II этап строительства.

Наименование

Этажность
Кол - во  квартир:

    однокомнатных

15

    двухкомнатных
    трехкомнатных

Кол-во

Т Е Х Н И К О  -  Э К О Н О М И Ч Е С К И Е  П О К А З А Т Е Л И

S застр., м2

Жилой дом

S квартир,м2
S кв.,м2

3132,4

V стр., м3

-

S расч., м2

6361,8

S полезн., м2

в т.ч.

10266,90
S общ, м2 -

40455,28
985,40

1874,51

-

S жил.зд, м2

Офисы
№1 №2 №3 №4

109,30
109,30
102,50
87,08 80,80

91,90
98,90

103,72
117,60
127,10

68,78
89,67
95,70

98,90 127,10 95,70
ниже 0,000

477,00 403,92 515,16 407,16
493,37

Котельной
66,53

Вент.камеры

- - - -

- - - -

Ю

С

В

З

112
56
31
25

К О Л И Ч Е С Т В О  К В А Р Т И Р

С Х Е М А  Б Л О К И Р О В К И

2-4 ЭТАЖИ

5-15 ЭТАЖИ

2

1 1

2 2

11

3

3

1 1

2 2

11

3


